Made for Life
1
GF-04W1
Mini Air Die Grinders
0.3HP (25,000 rpm)
Mini Air Angle Die Grinders
0.3HP (90°) (20,000 rpm)
Air Die Grinders

(Gravity - MP Type)
Spray Guns
(Gravity - BP Type)
Mini Spray Guns
(Gravity - HVLP Type)
Mini Spray Guns
(Gravity Type)
Mini Spray Guns
(Gravity Type)
Spray Guns
(Gravity Type)
Spray Guns
(Suction Type)
ITEM NO. Nozzle
Size
10HV13 Ø1.3mm
10HV14 Ø1.4mm
10HV16 Ø1.6mm
10HV18 Ø1.8mm
10HV20 Ø2.0mm
ITEM NO. Nozzle
Size
10MP13 Ø1.3mm
10MP14 Ø1.4mm
10MP16 Ø1.6mm
10MP18 Ø1.8mm
10MP20 Ø2.0mm
ITEM NO. Nozzle
Size
10BP25 Ø2.5mm
ITEM NO. Nozzle
Size
15HV05 Ø0.5mm
15HV08 Ø0.8mm
15HV10 Ø1.0mm
ITEM NO. Nozzle
Size
155A05 Ø0.5mm
155A08 Ø0.8mm
155A10 Ø1.0mm
ITEM NO. Nozzle
Size
155B05 Ø0.5mm
ITEM NO. Nozzle
Size
14GT12 Ø1.2mm
14GT14 Ø1.4mm
14GT16 Ø1.6mm
14GT18 Ø1.8mm
ITEM NO. Nozzle
Size
12ST10 Ø1.0mm
12ST15 Ø1.5mm
12ST16 Ø1.6mm
12ST18 Ø1.8mm
12ST20 Ø2.0mm
12ST25 Ø2.5mm
12ST30 Ø3.0mm
•  Fixed round pattern.
•  Pattern adjustable.
•  High transfer efficiency.
•  Medium to large painting job.        •  Used for spot repairing to